Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

R R R] R &] &

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031
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inch jump height
L] 12001

Stunner
Tuggerz
Q-Tee
Logun
Jethro
Oliver

Daizy
Shooter
Marzi
Paisley
Dazzle
Zumi
Panda
Lee Loo
NIKI
Allegra
Snafu
Mumford
Charm
Bizzy
Zen
Bean
Mojo
Prudence
Patch
Scout
Hana
Rikki Tikki
Roxy
Joey
Grip
Boku
Jesse
Bug
Bacc
Taka
Echo

Amy

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Papillon

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Bichon Frise

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shiba Inu

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Handler

6
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Patty Wiedeman
Bob Hodge
Sherry Kelly
Daneen Fox

31

Alan Rowley
Christine Burton
Joanna McKim
Deborah Wachter
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Debbie Majewski
Patti Keating
John Yamasaki
Francine Markow
Nancy Lewis
Linda Hicken
Nancy Lewis
Alan Rowley
Daneen Fox
Lynne Scott
Liz Dzubay
Karen Hodge
Lynne Scott
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Alan Rowley
Elena Becher
Christine Burton
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Kay Yamasaki
John Kusek
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley
Elizabeth G Chilton
18

Nadira Banik



Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
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12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12016
12018
12019
12020
12021
12028

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034

Zippy
Nani

Clooney
Burst
Sassy
Game
Lizzie
BRIX
Dottie
Destry
Brax
Windy
Dandini
Bear

Pirch

Boo Weekly
Miss Millie

Annie
Sami
Sienna
Luc
Indy
Tease
OTTER
Dixie
Riley
Ninja
Echo
Scarlett
Rasta
Beckett
Abbie
Todd
Loki
Rani
Porter
Harvey
Pico
Cate
Sabi
Kaze
Mojo
NikKki
Zasu
Monkey Joe
Party

Italian Greyhound
Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Keeshond
Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Pumi
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond
Whippet
Irish Water Spaniel

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Tawn Sinclair
Melody Michel
Tom West
Pam Metzger
Sue Guzenske
Suzanne Birdsall
Kim Simons
Melody Michel
Alisa Byrne
Marquand Cheek
Joe Punzalan
Carol Lyon
Alan lzumi
Edward Tyler
Francine Markow
Patty Wiedeman
Heather Kelly

32

Naci Berkoz
Jeanette lvie
Kent Tsurumaru
Dorothy Diehl
Julie Schneider
Sharon Shilkoff
Beverly Wein
Ellen R. Green
Julie Bartak
Sherry Kelly
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Donna Mack
Mary Baum
Barbara E. Miller
Libby Marsh
Kim Simons
Carol Blair

Terri Lowe
Sally Lewis
Marlene Valter
Dixie Hambrick
Julie Schneider
David Minarovic
Liz Dzubay
Helen Zamba
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Naci Berkoz
John Noonan



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Sun

L] 16035
L] 16038

[] 20033
inch jump height
20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20058
inch jump height

L] 24001
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Gianluca
Skye
Maya

Zipper
Iris
Doogie
Kiedis
Pearl
Duane O
Faith
Lizzy
Joy
Teak
Capri
Jordache
Mr. Quinn
Quincy
Elton
Breeze
Boomer
Mr. Magoo
JJ

Koa
Ukon
Rio

Trix
Fargo
Jackie
Monster
Rudy
Cady
Zooom
Maya
Remedy
Tiller
Bacon
Score
Cecllia
Rogue
Dasher
Busy
Vic'try
Champion

Sabine

Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Akita

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

German Shepherd Dog

Beverly Wein
Lori Young
Maribel Acedo

40
Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Tracy Golden
Tracy England
Teresa Miller
Janet Brown
J. Kim Allred
Patti Keating
Kent Tsurumaru
Margie Hanlon
Julie Bartak
JJ Birkenshaw
George Stupar
Carol Karas
Julia Wolfe
Christine Coleman
Teresa Castillo
Heather Kelly
Jennifer Killinger
Joanne Sato
Cynthia Binder
Teri Chang
Denise Roteman
Carol Keller
Cheryl Calvert
Michelle Kiernan
Fran Fleck
Helen Springut
George Stupar
Maribel Acedo
Ellen R. Green
Mary Baum
Tracy Golden
Teresa Rodney
Julia Wolfe
Curt Uritz
Melissa L Perrot
Susan Cucura
Susan W. Cargill
Leslie Wilk

11

Cynthia Binder



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Jododogodon

24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

Sterling
Tucki
Boomer
Raven

Brew
Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Dare

Jif

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Weimaraner

Lori Barbee

Linda Finco

Chris Card
Frances Mistler
Teri Chang

Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro

Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Lori Barbee



I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

| Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrrmimememsimirmrimeermsrm i m AT rimeme BT mnm e 2Rl
12 inch jump height 1
Sun 12022 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Majewski
16 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun [] 16035 Gianluca Miniature Schnauzer Beverly Wein
Sat Sun U] 16036 Gypsy Keeshond Linden Johnson
Sun 16037 Bindy All American/Mixed Breed Carly Summers
Sat Sun U] 16039 Teddy Keeshond Carol Blair
Sat Sun [] 16043 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons
20 inch jump height 9
Sat Sun 20043 Baby T Rottweiler Daviann L Mitchell
Sat Sun [] 20044 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine Coleman
Sat Sun L] 20045 lzzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Nishimoto
Sat Sun [] 20046 Vinnie Border Collie Lynette Hulbert
Sat L] 20047 Samira Border Collie Nadira L. Banik
Sat Sun [] 20048 Speck Border Collie Patsy McCulloch
Sat Sun [] 20049 Brave Border Collie Carol Schiefer
Sat Sun [] 20050 Twistie Border Collie Denise Roteman
Sat Sun [] 20052 Allie Border Collie Delores Watts
24 inch jump height 2
Sat [] 24012 X Belgian Tervuren Judy Turner

Sat Sun [] 24013 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy Bell



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat
Sat
16

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8033
[] 8034
inch jump height
12023
12024
12029
inch jump height
L] 16040
inch jump height
L] 20051
[] 20053
L] 20054
L] 20055
[] 20056

inch jump height
[] 24014

Mystique
Rowdy

Shimmer
Evie
Flea

Jesse

Curry
Sam
Kyon
Ash
Jewel

Maui

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

American Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

2

Marty Stewart
Bob Hodge
3

Debbie Majewski
Lyon Carol
Tracy England

1
Lynette Hulbert

5
Teresa Miller
Carol Karas
Linda Finco
JoAnn Borchard
TERESA MILLER

1

Joanne Sato



Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006

RI R &R R] R

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029
8030
8031

0]
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inch jump height
[] 12001
[] 12003

Stunner
Tuggerz
Q-Tee
Logun
Jethro
Oliver

Daizy
Shooter
Marzi
Paisley
Dazzle
Zumi
Panda
Lee Loo
NIKI
Allegra
Snafu
Mumford
Charm
Bizzy
Zen
Bean
Mojo
Prudence
Patch
Scout
Hana
Rikki Tikki
Roxy
Joey
Grip
Boku
Jesse
Bug
Bacc
Taka
Echo

Amy
Zippy

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Bichon Frise

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shiba Inu

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound

Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Patty Wiedeman
Bob Hodge
Sherry Kelly
Daneen Fox

31
Alan Rowley
Christine Burton
Joanna McKim
Deborah Wachter
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Debbie Majewski
Patti Keating
John Yamasaki
Francine Markow
Nancy Lewis
Linda Hicken
Nancy Lewis
Alan Rowley
Daneen Fox
Lynne Scott
Liz Dzubay
Karen Hodge
Lynne Scott
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Alan Rowley
Elena Becher
Christine Burton
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Kay Yamasaki
John Kusek
Marian Drake
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley
Elizabeth G Chilton

18
Nadira Banik

Tawn Sinclair



Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
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12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12016
12018
12019
12020
12021
12028

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035

Nani
Clooney
Burst
Sassy
Game
Lizzie
BRIX
Dottie
Destry
Brax
Windy
Dandini
Bear

Pirch

Boo Weekly
Miss Millie

Annie
Sami
Sienna
Luc
Indy
Tease
OTTER
Dixie
Riley
Ninja
Echo
Scarlett
Rasta
Beckett
Abbie
Todd
Loki
Rani
Porter
Harvey
Pico
Cate
Sabi
Kaze
Mojo
NikKki
Zasu
Monkey Joe
Party
Gianluca

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier
Keeshond

Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Keeshond
Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Pumi

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond
Whippet
Irish Water Spaniel

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer

Melody Michel
Tom West
Pam Metzger
Sue Guzenske
Suzanne Birdsall
Kim Simons
Melody Michel
Alisa Byrne
Marquand Cheek
Joe Punzalan
Carol Lyon
Alan Izumi
Edward Tyler
Francine Markow
Patty Wiedeman
Heather Kelly
33
Naci Berkoz
Jeanette lvie
Kent Tsurumaru
Dorothy Diehl
Julie Schneider
Sharon Shilkoff
Beverly Wein
Ellen R. Green
Julie Bartak
Sherry Kelly
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Donna Mack
Mary Baum
Barbara E. Miller
Libby Marsh
Kim Simons
Carol Blair
Terri Lowe
Sally Lewis
Marlene Valter
Dixie Hambrick
Julie Schneider
David Minarovic
Liz Dzubay
Helen Zamba
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Naci Berkoz
John Noonan
Beverly Wein



Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun

[
[

16037
16038
20033

inch jump height
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20001
20002
20004
20005
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20047
20058

Bindy
Skye
Maya

Zipper
Iris
Doogie
Kiedis
Duane O
Faith
Lizzy
Joy
Teak
Capri
Jordache
Mr. Quinn
Quincy
Ruby
Elton
Elton
Breeze
Boomer
Mr. Magoo
JJ

Koa
Ukon
Rio

Trix
Fargo
Jackie
Monster
Rudy
Cady
Zooom
Maya
Remedy
Tiller
Bacon
Score
Cecllia
Rogue
Dasher
Busy
Vic'try
Samira
Champion

All American/Mixed Breed
Poodle
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Akita

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Carly Summers
Lori Young
Maribel Acedo
42
Ann Grimes
Susan Cucura
Tracy Golden
Tracy England
Janet Brown
J. Kim Allred
Patti Keating
Kent Tsurumaru
Margie Hanlon
Julie Bartak
JJ Birkenshaw
George Stupar
Carol Karas
James Stevens
Julia Wolfe
Julia Wolfe
Christine Coleman
Teresa Castillo
Heather Kelly
Jennifer Killinger
Joanne Sato
Cynthia Binder
Teri Chang
Denise Roteman
Carol Keller
Cheryl Calvert
Michelle Kiernan
Fran Fleck
Helen Springut
George Stupar
Maribel Acedo
Ellen R. Green
Mary Baum
Tracy Golden
Teresa Rodney
Julia Wolfe
Curt Uritz
Melissa L Perrot
Susan Cucura
Susan W. Cargill
Nadira L. Banik
Leslie Wilk



24

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

inch jump height

[]

Jodoodododn

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012

Sabine
Sterling
Tucki
Boomer
Raven
Brew
Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Dare

Jif

X

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren

12
Cynthia Binder

Lori Barbee
Linda Finco
Chris Card
Frances Mistler
Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Lori Barbee
Judy Turner



Open I

Sun
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12022
inch jump height
[] 16022
L] 16036
L] 16039
[] 16043
inch jump height
[] 20006
20043
L] 20044
[] 20045
L] 20046
L] 20048
L] 20049
L] 20052
inch jump height
L] 24013

Cameo

Rani
Gypsy
Teddy
Chainsaw

Pearl
Baby T
Spyder
Izzy
Vinnie
Speck
Brave
Allie

Maverick

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Shetland Sheepdog

Whippet

Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
Rottweiler
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Debbie Majewski
4
Terri Lowe
Linden Johnson
Carol Blair
Terry Simons
8
Teresa Miller
Daviann L Mitchell
Christine Coleman
Stephanie Nishimoto
Lynette Hulbert
Patsy McCulloch
Carol Schiefer
Delores Watts

1
Billy Bell



N 0 Vi ce I | ' Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order
........................ P ArmE CallNAme e BT DG
08 inch jump height 2
Sat L] 8033 Mystique Cardigan Welsh Corgi Marty Stewart
Sat Sun U] 8034 Rowdy Norwich Terrier Bob Hodge
12 inch jump height 3
Sun 12023 Shimmer Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Majewski
Sat 12024 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Lyon Carol
Sat 12029 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy England
16 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 16040 Jesse American Shepherd Lynette Hulbert
Sat Sun [] 16043 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons
20 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun [] 20050 Twistie Border Collie Denise Roteman
Sat Sun [] 20051 Curry Golden Retriever Teresa Miller
Sun [] 20053 Sam Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas
Sat U] 20054 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda Finco
Sat Sun [] 20055 Ash Border Collie JoAnn Borchard
Sat Sun U] 20056 Jewel Border Collie TERESA MILLER
24 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun L] 24014 Maui Golden Retriever Joanne Sato



Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |

emimemsimsimirmiemsem o s O AT LA NAME e B8 e AR
08 inch jump height 2
Fri Ex/Mst L] 8004 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter
Sat Ex/Mst [] 8008 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Fri Novice L] 8028 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake
12 inch jump height 10
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12015 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12025 Tasha Keeshond Patti Voyles
Fri Ex/Mst 12028 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Fri Novice 12012 Dottie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alisa Byrne
Sun Novice 12022 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Majewski
Sun Novice 12023 Shimmer Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Majewski
Fri Novice 12029 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy England
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12014 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sun Novice L] 12026 Comet Portuguese Podengo Pequen Lynn Ehrenberg
Sat Sun Novice L] 12027 Dani Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Cheek
16 inch jump height 20
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16002 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16004 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Sun Ex/Mst 16014 Ninja Border Collie Sherry Kelly
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16017 Rasta Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16018 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sun Ex/Mst L] 16019 Abbie Border Collie Libby Marsh
Sat Ex/Mst 16026 Pico Vizsla Dixie Hambrick
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16028 Sabi Miniature American Shepherd David Minarovic
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16031 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16039 Teddy Keeshond Carol Blair
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16045 Glider Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker
Fri Ex/Mst 16047 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Sun Ex/Mst 20009 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Fri Open 16013 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak
Sun Open 16027 Cate All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Schneider
Sat Sun Open [] 16035 Gianluca Miniature Schnauzer Beverly Wein
Sun Open 16037 Bindy All American/Mixed Breed Carly Summers
Sun Novice 16003 Sienna All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kent Tsurumaru
Sat Novice [] 16040 Jesse American Shepherd Lynette Hulbert
Fri Novice ] 16046 Beckett Border Collie Sonja Donaldson
20 inch jump height 18
Sun Ex/Mst 20023 Ukon German Shepherd Dog Cynthia Binder
Fri Ex/Mst 20029 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Fri Open 20021 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer Killinger
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20001 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes
Fri Ex/Mst [] 20005 Kiedis Border Collie Tracy England



Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

24

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice

ODoodggooooddn

Ooodggon

20007
20012
20015
20020
20025
20026
20033
20035
20037
20058
20050
20046
20053

24001
24004
24005
24006
24007
24013
24014

Duane O
Capri
Quincy
Mr. Magoo
Trix

Fargo
Maya
Tiller
Score
Champion
Twistie
Vinnie
Sam

Sabine
Boomer
Raven
Brew
Bender
Maverick
Maui

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Janet Brown
Julie Bartak
Carol Karas
Heather Kelly
Denise Roteman
Carol Keller
Maribel Acedo
Mary Baum
Teresa Rodney
Leslie Wilk
Denise Roteman
Lynette Hulbert
Carol Karas

Cynthia Binder
Chris Card
Frances Mistler
Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Billy Bell
Joanne Sato



T2B |

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 8004 Paisley
Sun [] 8008 Lee Loo
Fri Sat Sun [] 8021 Hana
Sun [] 8035 Rosie
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 12014 Brax
Sun [] 12026 Comet
Fri 12028 Miss Millie
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 16002 Sami
Sun 16005 Indy
Sun 16014 Ninja
Sun [] 16018 Beckett
Sun [] 16019 Abbie
Sun [] 16022 Rani
Sun 16027 Cate
Sun 16037 Bindy
Sat Sun [] 16038 Skye
Fri Sat Sun 16047 Trip
Sun 20009 Lizzy
Sat L] 20033 Maya
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 20002 Iris
Sat 20004 Doogie
Fri Sat Sun [] 20007 Duane O
Fri Sun L] 20008 Faith
Fri Sun [] 20010 Joy
Fri [] 20016 Ruby
Sat [] 20019 Boomer
Fri [] 20020 Mr. Magoo
Fri 20021 JJ
Fri Sat Sun [] 20024 Rio
Sat Sun [] 20025 Trix
Sat Sun [] 20026 Fargo
Fri 20029 Monster
Sat [] 20036 Bacon
Fri Sun [] 20039 Rogue
Fri [] 20044 Spyder
Fri Sat Sun [] 20045 lzzy
Sat Sun [] 20050 Twistie
Sat Sun [] 20052 Allie

T2B Running Order

All American/Mixed Breed
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier
Portuguese Podengo Pequen
Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American/Mixed Breed
Poodle

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Deborah Wachter
Patti Keating
Alan Rowley
Joan Booke

3
Joe Punzalan
Lynn Ehrenberg
Heather Kelly

12
Jeanette lvie
Julie Schneider
Sherry Kelly
Barbara E. Miller
Libby Marsh
Terri Lowe
Julie Schneider
Carly Summers
Lori Young
Miki Shannon
Patti Keating
Maribel Acedo

22
Susan Cucura
Tracy Golden
Janet Brown
J. Kim Allred
Kent Tsurumaru
James Stevens
Teresa Castillo
Heather Kelly
Jennifer Killinger
Teri Chang
Denise Roteman
Carol Keller
Michelle Kiernan
Tracy Golden
Curt Uritz
Christine Coleman
Stephanie Nishimoto
Denise Roteman
Delores Watts



Fri

Sat

Fri

24

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

[
[
[

20053
20057
20058

inch jump height

Jodoodoon

24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24009
24010
24012
24013

Sam
Cooper
Champion

Tucki
Boomer
Raven
Brew
Bender
Diamond
Dare

X
Maverick

Standard Schnauzer

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever

Carol Karas
Darlene Jay
Leslie Wilk

9
Linda Finco
Chris Card
Frances Mistler
Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Judy Turner
Billy Bell



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat 8001
Sat 8028
Fri Sat Sun 8029
Fri Sat 8032
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun 12015
Sun 12018
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun 16001
Fri Sat Sun 16015
Sat 16018
Sat 16022
Fri Sat Sun 16023
Sun 16024
Fri Sat Sun 16031
Fri Sat Sun 16032
Sat Sun 16033
Fri Sat 20009
Fri Sat 20033
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun 20002
Sat 20003
Sat 20004
Fri Sat 20006
Sat Sun 20013
Fri 20016
Fri 20019
Sat 20024
Sat 20026
Sat L] 20027
Fri 20029
Sat Sun 20031
Fri Sat 20033
Sat 20036
Fri Sat Sun 20039
Sat Sun 20041
Sat U] 20056
Sat 20058
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24004

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Daizy

Bug

Bacc

Miss Daisy

Skipper
Dandini

Annie
Echo
Beckett
Rani
Porter
Esther
NikKki
Zasu
Monkey Joe
Lizzy
Maya

Iris
Poppy
Doogie
Pearl
Jordache
Ruby
Boomer
Rio
Fargo
Jackie
Monster
Cady
Maya
Bacon
Rogue
Busy
Jewel
Champion

Boomer

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Papillon
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Border Collie

Keeshond

Pumi

Whippet

Irish Water Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Handler
4

Alan Rowley

Marian Drake

Pam Metzger

Elena Becher
2

Sue Guzenske
Alan Izumi
11

Naci Berkoz
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara E. Miller
Terri Lowe
Sally Lewis
Miki Shannon
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Naci Berkoz
Patti Keating
Maribel Acedo

18

Susan Cucura
Sarah Garvey
Tracy Golden
Teresa Miller
JJ Birkenshaw
James Stevens
Teresa Castillo
Teri Chang
Carol Keller
Cheryl Calvert
Michelle Kiernan
Helen Springut
Maribel Acedo
Tracy Golden
Curt Uritz
Susan Cucura
TERESA MILLER
Leslie Wilk

4

Chris Card



Fri Sat 24005 Raven Rottweiler Frances Mistler
Sat 24007 Bender Belgian Tervuren Sarah Naia Stier
Fri 24009 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Fri Sun 8001
Fri Sat Sun 8029
Fri Sat Sun 8032
12 inch jump height
Sun 12004
Sat Sun 12015
Sun 12018
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun 16001
Sat Sun 16004
Fri Sat Sun 16015
Sun 16018
Sat Sun 16022
Fri Sat Sun 16023
Fri Sat Sun 16031
Fri Sat Sun 16032
Sat Sun 16033
Fri Sat Sun 16045
Fri Sat Sun 16047
Fri Sat 20009
Fri Sat 20033
20 inch jump height
Sat 20003
Sat 20004
Fri Sat 20006
Fri 20019
Sun 20024
Sat 20026
Sun [] 20027
Fri 20029
Sat Sun 20031
Fri Sat 20033
Sat 20036
Fri Sat Sun 20039
Sat Sun 20041
Fri Sat Sun L] 20056
Sat 20058
24 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 24004
Fri Sat 24005
Sat 24007

Daizy
Bacc
Miss Daisy

Nani
Skipper
Dandini

Annie
Luc
Echo
Beckett
Rani
Porter
NikKki
Zasu
Monkey Joe
Glider
Trip
Lizzy
Maya

Poppy
Doogie
Pearl
Boomer
Rio
Fargo
Jackie
Monster
Cady
Maya
Bacon
Rogue
Busy
Jewel
Champion

Boomer
Raven
Bender

Papillon
Chinese Crested

Pomeranian

Poodle
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd
Keeshond

Pumi

Whippet

Irish Water Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Rottweiler
Belgian Tervuren

Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
Elena Becher

3
Melody Michel
Sue Guzenske
Alan Izumi

13
Naci Berkoz
Dorothy Diehl
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara E. Miller
Terri Lowe
Sally Lewis
Jeanette lvie
Miki Shannon
Naci Berkoz
Nici Parker
Miki Shannon
Patti Keating
Maribel Acedo

15
Sarah Garvey
Tracy Golden
Teresa Miller
Teresa Castillo
Teri Chang
Carol Keller
Cheryl Calvert
Michelle Kiernan
Helen Springut
Maribel Acedo
Tracy Golden
Curt Uritz
Susan Cucura
TERESA MILLER
Leslie Wilk

4
Chris Card
Frances Mistler
Sarah Naia Stier



Sat Sun 24009 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker



